Service

HR Support

Lite Recruiting

Standard Recruiting

Premium Recruiting

Notary

Loan Signings

Procurement

CSR Standard
CSR Escalations

CSR Coaching

After-Hours CSR

PSCC Pricing Table

Pricing

$50/hr

$175

$295

$475

$6/signature

$75-150

$75/hr

$45/hr
$65/hr

$120/hr

$95/hr or $150/night

Parker-Smothers Communications & Consulting Services
The Support You Need. The Expertise You Deserve.

Details

Job posting, screening, and
onboarding.

1 posting, resume sort,
shortlist.

2 postings, screening, and
interview scheduling.

Full hiring help, onboarding
packet.

Travel fees apply based on
mileage.

Basic, Standard, Premium
tiers.

Vendor support, contracts
admin, sourcing.

Email, chat, ticket support.
QA escalations, resolutions.

Training, scripts, workflow
setup.

Call handling
evenings/weekends.



