

Parker-Smothers Communications & Consulting Services

The Support You Need. The Expertise You Deserve.

PSCC Pricing Table

Service	Pricing	Details
HR Support	\$50/hr	Job posting, screening, and onboarding.
Lite Recruiting	\$175	1 posting, resume sort, shortlist.
Standard Recruiting	\$295	2 postings, screening, and interview scheduling.
Premium Recruiting	\$475	Full hiring help, onboarding packet.
Notary	\$6/signature	Travel fees apply based on mileage.
Loan Signings	\$75–150	Basic, Standard, Premium tiers.
Procurement	\$75/hr	Vendor support, contracts admin, sourcing.
CSR Standard	\$45/hr	Email, chat, ticket support.
CSR Escalations	\$65/hr	QA, escalations, resolutions.
CSR Coaching	\$120/hr	Training, scripts, workflow setup.
After-Hours CSR	\$95/hr or \$150/night	Call handling evenings/weekends.